
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Criterion 1 – Curricular Aspects 
 
 
 
 

 

Key Indicator 1.2 Academic Flexibility 

Metric 1.2.2 Percentage of Programmes in which Choice Based Credit System 

  (CBCS)/elective course system has been implemented (Data for the 

  latest completed academic year)  
 
 
 
 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

STRUCTURE OF THE PROGRAM CLEARLY INDICATING COURSES,  
CREDITS/ELECTIVES 

 
 
 
 
PROGRAMMES 
 
1. B.A. English  
2. M.A English  



CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS FOR B.A. (ENGLISH) - BACHELOR OF ARTS - THREE YEARS -  

 

SEMESTER I 

 
Type 

  Subject        
Subject Title 

         
L 

 
T 

  
P 

 

S

S  H   
C  

   
Code 

                            
 

                                              
 

AECC 1   XGL101     Communication Skills in English          2 0  0  0   2  2 
 

 CC 1   XEN102     Poetry – I (British Lit)          4 1  0  0   5  5 
 

CC 2 (DSC 1A)   XEN103     Prose – I (British Lit)          4 1  0  0   5  5 
 

CC 3 (DSC 2A)   XEN104  Social History of England          4 2  0  0   6  6 
 

 CC4   XEN105  Introduction to Literary Forms          4 1  0  0   5  5 
 

UMAN 1 
           Human Ethics, Values, Rights and Gender 

2 0 
 

0 
 1   2  

0  

           
Equality 

                   
 

                                            
 

                         Total 20 5  0  1   25  23 
 

                                                   
 

                 SEMESTER II                              
 

 
Type 

  Subject       
Subject Title 

 
L 

   
T 

 
P 

    SS   H    
C  

   
Code 

                          
 

                                              
 

AECC 2 
  

XGL201 
    English for Effective 

2 
  

0 
 

0 
   0   2    

2  

      
Communication 

                 
 

                                            
 

AECC 3   XES202     Environmental Studies 2   0  0    1   3    2 
 

      XGL203A                                       
 

         

Vaniga Tamil / English for 
                                

 

 LAN 
   

/ 
           3 

  0 
 0 

   0 
  3 

   3  

            Employability 
               

 

      

XGL203B 
                                    

 

                                             
 

CC 5 (DSC 1B)   XEN204   Poetry – II (Non British Lit) 4   1  0    0   5    5 
 

CC 6 (DSC 2B)   XEN205   Prose – II (Non British Lit) 4   1  0    0   5    5 
 

                   Total 15   2  0    1   18   17 
 

                                                 
 

                 SEMESTER III                              
 

Type 
 Subject        

Subject Title 
 

L 
  

T 
 

P 
  SS   H   

C  

  
Code 

                         
 

                                              
 

SEC 1  XEN301  Professional Writing  2   0   0     2   4     2  
 

 CC7  XEN302  Introduction to Phonetics  4   1   0     0   5     5  
 

CC 8 (DSC  XEN303 Drama – I (British Lit)  
4 

  
1 

  
0 

    0   5     
5 

 
 

 
1C) 

                                       
 

                                                 
 

CC 9 (DSC  XEN304  
History of English Literature – I 

 
4 

  
2 

  
0 

    0   6     
6 

 
 

 
2C) 

                             
 

                                                 
 

    
XENOE1   *Open Elective - To be chosen by   

               
0    3  

      
 

 
GE 1 

   
3 

    
0 

   
0 

        
3 

 
 

          student                              
 

                                          
 

UMAN 2  

XUM30
6  Disaster Management  0   0   0     3   0     0  

 

Minor Course *Extra Credit  
Office Automation (15 hours) 

 
0 

  
0 

  
0 

    
0 

  
0 

    
1* 

 

 XEN307 
                

 

                                          
 

                   Total  20  4   0    2   23  21+1* 
 

                                                   
 



SEMESTER IV  

Type 
 Subject   

Subject Title L T P 
SS H 

C  

 
Code 

        
 

                          
 

SEC 2  XEN401  Principles of Literary Criticism – I 2  0  0  2  4  2  
 

                             

CC10  XEN402  Drama – II (Non British Lit) 4  1  0  0  5  5  
 

                             

CC 11 (DSC  XEN403  Fiction – I  (British) 
4 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
5 

 
5 

 
 

 
1D) 

             
 

                          
 

CC 12 (DSC  XEN404  History of English Literature – II 
4 

 
2 

 
0 

 0  6  
6 

 
 

 
2D) 

                 
 

                          
 

       
*Open Elective - To be chosen by  

                  
 

 
GE 2 

  
XENOE2 

   
3 

  
0 

  
0 

  
0 

  
3 

  
3 

 
 

     student               
 

                          
 

Minor Course *Extra Credit  Animation Software I (15 hours) 0  0  0  0  0  1* 
 

                   

        Total 17 4  0  2  23 21+1* 
 

 

               SEMESTER V                  
 

                                         
 

Type 
Subject  

Subject Title 
 
L 

 
T 

 
P 

 SS  H  
C  

Code 
           

 

                                    
 

  SEC 3   

XEN50
1  Principles of Literary Criticism – II  2   0  0   0  2   2  

 

 DSE 1A    XEN502    Fiction – II (Non British Lit)    5   0   0   0   5   5  
 

 DSE 2A    XEN503    Shakespeare         5   0   0   0   5   5  
 

 DSE 3A    XEN505    American Literature        4   0   0   0   4   4  
 

 DSE 4A    XEN505    English Language Teaching      4   0   0   0   4   4  
 

   GE 3    XENOE3   *Open Elective - To be chosen by student   3   0   0   0   3   3  
 

Minor Course *Extra  
Animation Software II (15 hours) 

 
0 

  
0 

 
0 

  
0 

 
0 

  
1*  

Credit 
               

 

                                  
 

                     Total  23  0  0   0  23  23+1* 
 

                                    
 

               SEMESTER VI                  
 

                                  
 

Type 
Subject  

Subject Title 
 
L 

 
T 

 
P 

 SS  H  
C  

Code 
           

 

                                    
 

  SEC 4   

XEN60
1  Principles of Translation  4   0  0   0  4   4  

 

  DSE 1B    XEN602   Indian Writing in English     5   0   0   0   5   5  
 

  DSE 2B    XEN603   Women’s writing in English   4   0   0   0   4   4  
 

  DSE 3B    XEN604   Commonwealth Literature   4   0   0   0   4   4  
 

  DSE 4B    XEN605   Project   0   0   0   0   6   6  
 

* Extra 
– 

 
NSS/NCC/RRC.... 

 
0 

  
0 

 
0 

  0  0   
1*  

credit 
             

 

                                  
 

Total                  18  0  0   0  24  23+1* 
 



 

M.A. ENGLISH CURRICULUM 

I YEAR – FULL TIME COURSES (2019 ONWARDS)  
 

SEMESTER - I 

 Code No  Course Title L T P C 

YEG 101  Chaucer to Milton 5  -  -  4  

YEG 102  Augustan Age to Romantic Age 5  -  -  4  

YEG 103  Shakespeare 5  -  -  4  

YEG 104  Indian Writing in English 5  -  -  4  

YEG 105  Grammar  & Discourse 5  -  -  4  

    Total Credits          20 

                  

    SEMESTER – II             

 Code No  Course Title L T P C 

YEG 201  Victorian Age 5  -  -  5  

YEG 202  Modern British Literature 5  -  -  5  

YEG 203  American Literature 5  -  -  5  

YEG 204  Introduction to Phonetics 5  -  -  5  

YEG 205  History & Structure of English Language 5  -  -  4  

    Total Credits          24 

                  

    SEMESTER – III             

 Code No  Course Title L T P C 

YEG 301  Post Colonial Literature 5  -  -  5  
                  

YEG 302  Introduction to Comparative Literature 5  -  -  5  

YEG 303  Journalism and Mass Communication 5  -  -  5  

YEG 304  English Language Teaching 5  -  -  5  

YEG 305  Research Methodology 5  -  -  4  

    Total Credits          24 

                  

    SEMESTER – IV             

 Code No  Course Title L T P C 

YEG 401  World Classics in Translation 5  -  -  5  
                  

YEG 402  Introduction to Translation Studies 5  -  -  4  

 YEG 403  Modern Literary Theory & Criticism 5  -  -  4  

 YEG 404   Optional Paper (Elective)   5   -   -   4  

YEG 405  Project 5  -  -  5  

    Total Credits          22 

Optional Papers: 

• Introduction to Psycholinguistics 

• Introduction to Neurolinguistics  
• Advanced Phonetics 

 


